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Dr. Jonathan Purser--Administrator
jonathan.purser@austinisd.org

Danielle Seigler--Parent Advisory
Board Presidentahsadtpab@gmail.com

Academy for Design& Technology

David Perez--Administrator

david.m.perez@austinisd.org

Lauren Whelan--Parent Advisory

Board President

acsparentboard@gmail.com

Academy for

Classical Studies 

Beatriz Fernos--Administrator

beatriz.fernosriddick@austinisd.org

Greta Golsby--Parent Advisory Board

President

austinglobalstudies@gmail.com

Academy for Global

Studies

Charlsie Johnson--Administrator
charlsie.johnson@austinisd.orgTammy Cochran--Parent Advisory

Board Presidentahsasipab@gmail.com

Academy for Science& Innovation

Austin High

Tanya Mast--Director of Academics

tanya.mast@austinisd.orgMaria Quick--Administrative
Assistant to the Academies

maria.quick@austinisd.org

Academy Office


